Salem School District
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title
ALLEN, FOOD SERVICE
THELMA DIRECTOR
ANDREWS, AIDE
KENT
BALES, DISTRICT TREASURER
REGNIA
BARTZ, BUS DRIVER
REBECCA
BASSHAM, AIDE
LAURIE
BELANDER,

ERIC
BRAZEAL, AIDE
RUTH

BUNN, CELINA  AIDE

BURK, SCHOOL NURSE
MAKOLLIE

COCHRAN, AIDE

PEGGY

DAVIS, AIDE

WHITNEY

EATON, TONYA BUS DRIVER

Mar 27, 2023

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years
in
Total

15

30

15

33

27

Days
Worked

210

186

246

178

186

246

186

186

190

186

186

178

Annual
Salary

25,500.00

18,234.00

45,500.00

12,762.00

20,034.00

30,000.00

12,000.00

19,134.00

35,640.00

20,963.00

17,634.00

12,612.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

9:07:56 AM



Salem School District
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title

EATON, TONYA AIDE

FRANKS, ELEMENTARY
CASSAUNDRA  SECRETARY

FREEMAN, GROUNDS/

WILLIAM CUSTODIAN/
MAINTENANCE

GUFFEY, ELEMENTARY

CRISTY SECRETARY

HOWELL, BUS MECHANIC

JASON

HUTCHINS, CAFETERIA WORKER

SAMANTHA

HUTSON, AIDE

CHARLOTTE

INNIS, TRANSPORT TO

MICHAEL SECONDARY CTR

KINDER, ASST. BOOKKEEPER

TAMMY

MCHENRY, LEE CUSTODIAN

PASSMORE, AIDE

GAYE
PHILLIPS, GROUNDS/
JEFFERY CUSTODIAN/

MAINTENANCE

Mar 27, 2023

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years
in
Total

19

10

16

15

Days
Worked

171

108

246

123

246

186

186

178

246

246

186

246

Annual
Salary

15,936.10

11,634.15

27,693.00

13,250.00

38,500.00

18,900.00

22,800.00

12,762.00

34,200.00

27,693.00

20,334.00

24,693.00

Additional

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Duties

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

9:07:56 AM



Salem School District
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

ROBERTS,
KAREN

SANDERSON,
BRANDI

SMITH,
PATRICIA

SMITH, TENA

TRAVELSTEAD,

LARRY

TRAVELSTEAD,

SHIRLEY

TURNBOUGH,
DAVID

WAGNER,
MELVYN

WINDSOR,
SHAUN

Mar 27, 2023

Current Contract Title Degree Title

CUSTODIAN

SCHOOL NURSE BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE IN
NURSING

CAFETERIA WORKER

SUPT. SECRETARY

MAINTENANCE SUPV

CUSTODIAN

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

DIST TECHNOLOGY BACHELORS

COORD

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years
in
Total

12

32

12

13

25

17

Days
Worked

246

190

186

246

246

246

178

178

190

Annual
Salary

23,248.00

39,600.00

20,300.00

30,500.00

36,500.00

27,693.00

12,762.00

11,412.00

54,625.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
TECHNOLOGY

COOR 7,125.00

9:07:56 AM



